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® FEDERACIO
, CATALANA CCE INFANTIL 2022
DE NATACIO TARRAGONA, 7 - 10/7/2022
Prova 16 Masc., 400m Estils Infantil Masculina
08/07/2022 Resultats
MMN 16a 4:18.14 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO SINGAPUR (SIN) 29/08/2015
MMN 15a 4:31.34 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO GIJON 10/05/2014
MMC 16a 4:26.63 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN UTRECHT (NED) 16/07/2013
MMC 15a 4:34.86 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN BARCELONA 19/07/2012
Classificacio ANY Temps
15 anys masculi
1. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:36.65 35,00
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:37.83 36.58 250m: 2:53.44 40.42 350m: 4:06.68 32.37
100m: 1:01.25 32.40 200m: 2:13.02 35.19 300m: 3:34.31 40.87 400m: 4:36.65 29.97
2. MICHANS BURGUES, Alex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:55.95 33,00
50m:; 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:49.14 41.54 250m: 3:08.84 40.20 350m: 4:23.60 33.92
100m: 1:07.60 36.65 200m: 2:28.64 39.50 300m: 3:49.68 40.84 400m: 4:55.95 32.35
3. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N. Calella 4:58.13 31,00
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:41.40 38.48 250m: 3:05.17 45.19 350m: 4:25.08 34.22
100m: 1:02.92 34.56 200m: 2:19.98 38.58 300m: 3:50.86 45.69 400m: 4:58.13 33.05
4. MONTANA ROVIRA, Pau 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:59.10 29,00
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:43.63 38.02 250m: 3:05.82 44.81 350m: 4:26.01 34.54
100m: 1:05.61 35.43 200m: 2:21.01 37.38 300m: 3:51.47 45.65 400m: 4:59.10 33.09
5. PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Matar6 5:02.20 28,00
50m:; 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:50.73 42.36 250m: 3:11.39 40.19 350m: 4:27.94 35.23
100m: 1:08.37 37.33 200m: 2:31.20 40.47 300m: 3:52.71 41.32 400m: 5:02.20 34.26
6. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 5:04.33 27,00
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:51.14 40.27 250m: 3:13.43 43.82 350m: 4:32.24 34.25
100m: 1:10.87 38.40 200m: 2:29.61 38.47 300m: 3:57.99 44.56 400m: 5:04.33 32.09
7. ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:05.24 26,00
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:46.58 40.17 250m: 3:08.99 43.36 350m: 4:29.44 37.18
100m: 1:06.41 35.57 200m: 2:25.63 39.05 300m: 3:52.26 43.27 400m: 5:05.24 35.80
8. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:08.94 25,00
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:52.20 42.53 250m: 3:15.19 41.84 350m: 4:35.81 36.54
100m: 1:09.67 38.47 200m: 2:33.35 41.15 300m: 3:59.27 44.08 400m: 5:08.94 33.13
9. RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N. Matar6 5:09.20 24,00
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:50.84 41.37 250m: 3:16.64 46.73 350m: 4:37.78 33.79
100m: 1:09.47 38.41 200m: 2:29.91 39.07 300m: 4:03.99 47.35 400m: 5:09.20 31.42
10. BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 5:09.40 23,00
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:54.53 40.59 250m: 3:15.19 42.26 350m: 4:34.65 35.45
100m: 1:13.94 39.84 200m: 2:32.93 38.40 300m: 3:59.20 44.01 400m: 5:09.40 34.75
11. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan07  C.N. Sant Andreu 5:12.71 22,00
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:53.01 41.50 250m: 3:17.14 44.15 350m: 4:38.21 36.38
100m: 1:11.51 39.34 200m: 2:32.99 39.98 300m: 4:01.83 44.69 400m: 5:12.71 34.50
12. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 5:14.25 21,00
50m:; 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:54.03 43.86 250m: 3:20.46 44.41 350m: 4:40.50 35.77
100m: 1:10.17 37.70 200m: 2:36.05 42.02 300m: 4:04.73 44.27 400m: 5:14.25 33.75
13. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:23.26 20,00
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:56.23 42.08 250m: 3:24.76 47.45 350m: 4:49.03 35.61
100m: 1:14.15 40.61 200m: 2:37.31 41.08 300m: 4:13.42 48.66 400m: 5:23.26 34.23
14. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:24.45 19,00
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 2:00.53 42.09 250m: 3:26.51 45.34 350m: 4:49.83 35.94
100m: 1:18.44 42.64 200m: 2:41.17 40.64 300m: 4:13.89 47.38 400m: 5:24.45 34.62
15. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:25.03 18,00
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:57.12 43.11 250m: 3:24.49 46.16 350m: 4:50.78 39.88
100m: 1:14.01 40.33 200m: 2:38.33 41.21 300m: 4:10.90 46.41 400m: 5:25.03 34.25
16. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:25.89 17,00
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:57.85 45.26 250m: 3:28.56 47.47 350m: 4:51.88 37.36
100m: 1:12.59 37.97 200m: 2:41.09 43.24 300m: 4:14.52 45.96 400m: 5:25.89 34.01
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17. TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:30.82 16,00
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 2:02.18 44.64 250m: 3:29.68 44.61 350m: 4:54.56 39.11
100m: 1:17.54 43.47 200m: 2:45.07 42.89 300m: 4:15.45 45.77 400m: 5:30.82 36.26

18. RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07  C.N. Banyoles 5:31.78 15,00
50m: 3231 3231  150m: 1:55.79 4330  250m: 3:28.97 50.89  350m: 4:56.38  37.12
100m: 1:12.49  40.18  200m: 2:38.08 4229  300m: 4:19.26  50.29  400m: 5:31.78  35.40

19. FORCADA ROSCO, Adria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:32.94 14,00
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 2:00.67 47.05 250m: 3:30.98 43.64 350m: 4:55.43 39.66
100m: 1:13.62 39.51 200m: 2:47.34 46.67 300m: 4:15.77 44,79 400m: 5:32.94 37.51

DSQ CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans -

16 anys masculi

1. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N.Cervera 4:46.51 35,00
50m: 30.57 30.57 200m: 2:21.72 1:16.67 300m: 3:41.37 40.12 400m: 4:46.51 32.03
100m: 1:05.05 34.48 250m: 3:01.25 39.53 350m: 4:14.48 33.11

2. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 N.C.Torelld 4:46.78 33,00
50m: 29.78 29.78  150m: 1:40.93  37.85  250m: 2:59.50 41.95  350m: 4:1555 = 32.43
100m: 1:03.08  33.30  200m: 2:17.55  36.62  300m: 3:43.12 43.62  400m: 4:46.78  31.23

3. MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:47.09 31,00
50m:  29.79  29.79 150m: 1:44.48  39.40  250m: 3:03.23 39.87  350m: 4:15.83  33.15
100m: 1:05.08  35.29 200m: 2:23.36  38.88  300m: 3:42.68 39.45  400m: 4:47.09 31.26

4. TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:48.82 29,00
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:43.15 40.80 250m: 3:03.14 40.62 350m: 4:18.11 33.17
100m: 1:02.35 33.09 200m: 2:22.52 39.37 300m: 3:44.94 41.80 400m: 4:48.82 30.71

5. KRAMSKOQY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 4:49.08 28,00

50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:44.07 39.43 250m: 3:03.21 40.29 350m: 4:16.70 33.10
100m: 1:04.64 35.13 200m: 2:22.92 38.85 300m: 3:43.60 40.39 400m: 4:49.08 32.38

6. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:57.88 27,00
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.69 39.45 250m: 3:07.13 41.31 350m: 4:23.94 33.85
100m: 1:07.24 36.63 200m: 2:25.82 39.13 300m: 3:50.09 42.96 400m: 4:57.88 33.94

7. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N.Lleida 4:59.33 26,00
50m: 3153 3153  150m: 1:48.79 4044  250m: 3:08.00 4050  350m: 4:26.19  35.71
100m: 1:08.35  36.82  200m: 2:27.50  38.71  300m: 3:50.48  42.48  400m: 4:59.33  33.14

8. ROSELLO-FIGUERAS BORRAS, Josep06laricC.N. Tortosa 5:07.30 25,00
50m:  30.82 30.82  150m: 1:48.05  40.30  250m: 3:10.89  42.96  350m: 4:32.81  38.29
100m: 1:07.75  36.93 ~ 200m: 2:27.93  39.88  300m: 3:54.52 43.63  400m: 5:07.30  34.49

9. SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:09.46 24,00
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:50.12 43.46 250m: 3:18.21 46.58 350m: 4:37.74 34.15
100m: 1:06.66 35.92 200m: 2:31.63 41.51 300m: 4:03.59 45.38 400m: 5:09.46 31.72

10. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:10.04 23,00

50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:49.18 41.33 250m: 3:12.52 42.32 350m: 4:33.42 36.98
100m: 1:07.85 36.61 200m: 2:30.20 41.02 300m: 3:56.44 43.92 400m: 5:10.04 36.62

11. MARTI TORRALBA, Marc 06 C.N. Caldes 5:10.08 22,00
50m:  30.27  30.27  150m: 1:50.18  44.17  250m: 3:18.63 4577  350m: 4:38.21  33.89
100m: 1:06.01 3574  200m: 2:32.86  42.68  300m: 4:04.32 4569  400m: 5:10.08  31.87

12. OBIS PAREDES, Victor 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:13.23 21,00
50m: 3051 3051  150m: 1:50.77  44.61  250m: 3:14.39 4293  350m: 4:38.09  38.73
100m: 1:06.16  35.65  200m: 2:31.46  40.69  300m: 3:59.36  44.97  400m: 5:13.23  35.14

13. PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Erik 06 C.N. Lleida 5:13.35 20,00
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:49.53 40.05 250m: 3:15.30 45.96 350m: 4:37.50 36.01
100m: 1:09.48 38.51 200m: 2:29.34 39.81 300m: 4:01.49 46.19 400m: 5:13.35 35.85

14. DEL REY BONILLA, Julen 06 C.E. Mediterrani 5:15.21 19,00
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:46.53 42.44 250m: 3:13.96 46.29 350m: 4:39.78 37.82
100m: 1:04.09 34.23 200m: 2:27.67 41.14 300m: 4:01.96 48.00 400m: 5:15.21 35.43
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Prova 16, Masc., 400m Estils, 16 anys masculi

Classificacio

15.

16.

17.

18.

DSQ
DSQ

BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo

50m: 33.63 33.63
100m: 1:13.19 39.56
BACHS PUBILL, Pau
50m: 31.41 31.41
100m: 1:08.30 36.89
LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel
50m: 31.58 31.58
100m: 1:10.63 39.05
ARRUGA MORENO, Alvaro
50m: 31.23 31.23
100m: 1:07.87 36.64

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabiriel

MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau

ANY
06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta

1:55.71 4252  250m: 3:20.12

2:36.70 4099  300m: 4:04.19
06 C.N. Barcelona

1:52.76  44.46  250m: 3:20.55

2:34.33 4157  300m: 4:07.40
06 C.N. Sabadell

1:53.73 43.10 250m: 3:21.41

2:36.63 4290  300m: 4:07.52
06 C.N.Igualada

1:51.45 4358  250m: 3:24.14

2:34.85 43.40 300m: 4:16.37
06 C.N. Esplugues
06 C.N. Terrassa

43.42
44.07

46.22
46.85

44.78
46.11

49.29
52.23

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Temps
5:15.41 18,00
4:41.21 37.02
5:15.41 34.20
5:18.02 17,00
4:43.40 36.00
5:18.02 34.62
5:20.05 16,00
4:44.95 37.43
5:20.05 35.10
5:26.43 15,00
4:51.49 35.12
5:26.43 34.94
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